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PART
IV.-GENERAL

EXPENSES.

COs1

Numbee
of

Acees.

Provincial
District.

Expenditube.

Auckland.
Hawke's
Bay.

Wellington.
Taranaki.
Total.

1

Purchase.
Lease.
Total.

i\

Negotiations
Completed,
Part
I.:—Auckland Hawke's

BayWellington Taranaki

A.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

A.

A.

1,236,648 '33,258 6l8,Ol8 290,601
119,406
1,356,054 133,2586l8,Ol8 290,601

Negotiations
Completed,
Part
I.

Negotiations
in

Progress,
Part
II.

Eoads
and

Bridges,
Part
III.

General
Expenses,
Part
IV.

196,023
9

4

153,066
10
4

500
o
o

73,472
8

n

24,660
2

10

2,580
9

3

84,270
7

4

59,208
19
n

42,253
1

1

26,557
7

S

347,207
o
7

24',4'3
6
n

500
o
o

121,004
15
5

6,439
16
3

36,624
8

7

4,468
1

8

a no.

Total

2,278,525
1

19,406
2,397.931

Total

423,062
8

7

33,680
8

4

180,103
15
10

73,278
10
2

710,125
2

11

"

o0 i-» oo to

Negotiations
in

Progress,
Part
II.:—Auckland Hawke's

BayWellington Taranaki

2,115,866 37.041 2,252,337738,630
781,995

2,897,861 37,04i 2,552,337 738,630
Outstanding
on

30th
June,
1879,

in-

cluded
above

Total
as
per

Treasury
on

30th
June,

1879

2,217
3

I

98S
'

7

1,429
o
8

4.631
S

4

300,000

Total

5,'43,874
I.o8l,995

6,225,869

420,845
5

6

33,680
8

4

179,118
14
3

71,849
9

6

705,493
'7
7

Gross
Total

8,623,800

7.422,399
1,201,401

Native
Land
Purchase
Office,

Wellington,
6th
October,

1879.

Eichd
John
Gill,

Under
Secretary,

Land
Purchase

Department.

ri.

Heads
of

Expendituee.

Auckland.
Hawke's
Bay.

Wellington.
Taeanaki.
Total.

o3.

Salaries,
Miscellaneous
Services,

and
Supplies,
&c.

Payments
to

Provinces
under

Sections
47

and
48,

Immigration
and

Public
Works
Act

ofl872 Transfers
to

Native
Lands
Act
Account

In
Suspense
Account

Totals

£

s.
d.

32,262
7

o

£

s.
d.

344
'3
5

£

s.
d.

24,075
18

6

£

s.
d.

2,902
17
10

£

s.
d.

59,585
16
9

17,917
o
o

23,223
6

6

69
'5
5

3,000
o
o

3,095
2

10

12,548
10
1

1,565
3
10

20,917
o
o

40,432
3

3

69
'5
5

73,472
8
n

6,439
'6
3

36,624
8

7

4,468
1

8

121,004
>5
5
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